
PARCEL NO.:
SITE ADDRESS:
PLAT:
LEGAL:

PARCEL NO.:
SITE ADDRESS:
PLAT:
LEGAL:

AD VALOREM TAXES
TAXING AUTHORITY MILLAGE RATE ASSESSED VALUE  EXEMPTION TAXABLE VALUE TAXES LEVIED

ACCOUNT NUMBER MILLAGE CODE

TOTAL MILLAGE GROSS AD VALOREM TAXES

LEVYING AUTHORITY

TAXES BECOME DELINQUENT APRIL 1ST 
PLEASE RETAIN TOP PORTION FOR YOUR RECORDS

ACCOUNT NUMBER  MILLAGE CODE

AMOUNT

Adam Ross, Pinellas County  Tax Collector 
P.O. Box 31149, Tampa, FL 33631-3149
(727) 464-7777 | pinellastaxcollector.gov • E-check - $1.50 • Credit card - 2.95% convenience fee

Pay online at pinellastaxcollector.gov

Pay online at pinellastaxcollector.gov

Adam Ross, Pinellas County Tax Collector 
Pay in U.S. funds to Pinellas County Tax Collector 
P.O. Box 31149, Tampa, FL 33631-3149
(727) 464-7777 | pinellastaxcollector.gov

• E-check - $1.50     • Credit card - 2.95% convenience fee

Notice of Ad Valorem Taxes and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Notice of Ad Valorem Taxes and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

$1,785.86

Pay this Amount

Pay this Amount

$1714.43

$1714.43

11/17/2023

If Postmarked By

If Postmarked By

SUNCOAST TRANSIT AUTHORITY

$0.00

JUVENILE WELFARE BOARD

CLEARWATER
SCHOOL-LOCAL BD.

PINELLAS COUNTY PLN.CNCL.
SW FLA WTR MGMT.

HEALTH DEPARTMENT
GENERAL FUND

SCHOOL-STATE LAW
EMS

2023   REAL ESTATE TAX

2023   REAL ESTATE TAX

12/29/15/16855/002/1040

12/29/15/16855/002/1040

CW

CW

4.7398

3.1900
2.7480

0.0713
0.8418

0.0210

Paid

0.8250

5.8850
0.2043

Nov 30, 2023

Nov 30, 2023

0.7500

109,944
84,944
84,944
84,944

84,944
84,944
84,944

109,944

84,944
84,944

1609-23-TAX-000013

2076 CARRIAGE LN,�CLEARWATER

2076 CARRIAGE LN,�CLEARWATER

$1,714.43

145  PAGE:   46

145  PAGE:   46

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

402.62

ZIMMERMAN, MARY
2076 CARRIAGE LN
CLEARWATER, FL    33765

ZIMMERMAN, MARY
2076 CARRIAGE LN
CLEARWATER, FL    33765

R443433

R443433

19.2762

COMBINED GROSS TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS

COACHMAN RESERVE CONDO
PHASE 1
BLDG 2, UNIT 104

COACHMAN RESERVE CONDO
PHASE 1
BLDG 2, UNIT 104

70.08

Receipt #

1.78
17.35

499.90
302.13
350.72

71.51
6.06

63.71

134,944
134,944

50,000

134,944
50,000

134,944
50,000

134,944
134,944

134,944
134,944 50,000

Duplicate N/A 06/14/2025

50,000
50,000

ESCROW CODE

ESCROW CODE

50,000
50,000
25,000
25,000

GROSS NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

$1,785.86

134,944
134,944




