2023 REAL ESTATE TAX

Adam Ross, Pinellas County Tax Collector P.O. Box 31149, Tampa, FL 33631-3149 (727) 464-7777 | pinellastaxcollector.gov Notice of Ad Valorem Taxes and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments Pay online at **pinellastaxcollector.gov** - \$1.50 • Credit card - 2.95% convenience fee • E-check If Postmarked By Nov 30, 2023 Pay this Amount \$1714.43 MILLAGE CODE ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE R443433 CW PARCEL NO.: 12/29/15/16855/002/1040

ZIMMERMAN, MARY 2076 CARRIAGE LN CLEARWATER, FL 33765

SITE ADDRESS: 2076 CARRIAGE LN, CLEARWATER PLAT: 145 PAGE: 46 LEGAL: COACHMAN RESERVE CONDO PHASE 1 BLDG 2, UNIT 104

		THE THEOREM	I TAXES		
TAXING AUTHORITY MI	ILLAGE RATE	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION	TAXABLE VALUE	TAXES LEVIE
GENERAL FUND	4.7398	134,944	50,000	84,944	402.62
HEALTH DEPARTMENT	0.0713	134,944	50,000	84,944	6.06
EMS	0.8418	134,944	50,000	84,944	71.51
SCHOOL-STATE LAW	3.1900	134,944	25,000	109,944	350.72
SCHOOL-LOCAL BD.	2.7480	134,944	25,000	109,944	302.13
CLEARWATER	5.8850	134,944	50,000	84,944	499.90
SW FLA WTR MGMT.	0.2043	134,944	50,000	84,944	17.35
PINELLAS COUNTY PLN.CNCL.	0.0210	134,944	50,000	84,944	1.78
JUVENILE WELFARE BOARD	0.8250	134,944	50,000	84,944	70.08
SUNCOAST TRANSIT AUTHORIT	ΓY 0.7500	134,944	50,000	84,944	63.71
	40.0700		00000.40		¢4 705 0/
TOTAL MILLAGE	E 19.2762		GROSS AD VALOREM TAXES		\$1,785.86
	•	NON-AD VALOREM A	SSESSMENTS		
	Г				
LEVYING AUTHORITY	Γ				AMOUNT
LEVYING AUTHORITY	r		GROSS NON-AD VALO		\$0.00
LEVYING AUTHORITY		CO	GROSS NON-AD VALO		\$0.00
			GROSS NON-AD VALO		\$0.00
TAXES BECOME DELINQUE	NT APRIL 1ST	CO PLEASE RETAIN TOP PORTION F	GROSS NON-AD VALO MBINED GROSS TAXES		\$0.00 \$1,785.86
TAXES BECOME DELINQUE	NT APRIL 1 ST Tax Collector nty Tax Collector	CO PLEASE RETAIN TOP PORTION F	GROSS NON-AD VALO MBINED GROSS TAXES FOR YOUR RECORDS 20	S AND ASSESSMENTS	\$0.00 \$1,785.86 TATE TAX
TAXES BECOME DELINQUE Adam Ross, Pinellas County Pay in U.S. funds to Pinellas Cou P.O. Box 31149, Tampa, FL 3363	NT APRIL 1ST Tax Collector nty Tax Collector 1-3149	CO PLEASE RETAIN TOP PORTION F	GROSS NON-AD VALO MBINED GROSS TAXES FOR YOUR RECORDS 20 Notice of Ad Valor	S AND ASSESSMENTS 23 REALES 23 reales	\$0.00 \$1,785.86 TATE TAS lorem Assessments
TAXES BECOME DELINQUE	NT APRIL 1ST Tax Collector nty Tax Collector 1-3149	CO PLEASE RETAIN TOP PORTION F	GROSS NON-AD VALO DMBINED GROSS TAXES FOR YOUR RECORDS 20 Notice of Ad Valore Pay on	S AND ASSESSMENTS 23 REALES em Taxes and Non-Ad Val line at pinellastaxcollec	\$0.00 \$1,785.86 FATE TAS lorem Assessments ctor.gov
TAXES BECOME DELINQUE Adam Ross, Pinellas County Pay in U.S. funds to Pinellas Cou P.O. Box 31149, Tampa, FL 3363 (727) 464-7777 pinellastaxcollec	NT APRIL 1ST Tax Collector nty Tax Collector 1-3149 tor.gov	CO PLEASE RETAIN TOP PORTION F	GROSS NON-AD VALO DMBINED GROSS TAXES FOR YOUR RECORDS 20 Notice of Ad Valore Pay on	S AND ASSESSMENTS 23 REALES 23 reales	\$0.00 \$1,785.86 FATE TAS lorem Assessments ctor.gov
TAXES BECOME DELINQUE Adam Ross, Pinellas County Pay in U.S. funds to Pinellas Cou P.O. Box 31149, Tampa, FL 3363 (727) 464-7777 pinellastaxcollec If Postmarked By	Tax Collector Tax Collector nty Tax Collector 1-3149 tor.gov	CO PLEASE RETAIN TOP PORTION F	GROSS NON-AD VALO DMBINED GROSS TAXES FOR YOUR RECORDS 20 Notice of Ad Valore Pay on	S AND ASSESSMENTS 23 REALES em Taxes and Non-Ad Val line at pinellastaxcollec	\$0.00 \$1,785.86 FATE TAX lorem Assessments ctor.gov
TAXES BECOME DELINQUE Adam Ross, Pinellas County Pay in U.S. funds to Pinellas Cou P.O. Box 31149, Tampa, FL 3363 (727) 464-7777 pinellastaxcollec If Postmarked By	NT APRIL 1ST Tax Collector nty Tax Collector 1-3149 tor.gov	CO PLEASE RETAIN TOP PORTION F	GROSS NON-AD VALO DMBINED GROSS TAXES FOR YOUR RECORDS 20 Notice of Ad Valore Pay on	S AND ASSESSMENTS 23 REALES em Taxes and Non-Ad Val line at pinellastaxcollec	\$0.00 \$1,785.86 FATE TAX lorem Assessments ctor.gov
TAXES BECOME DELINQUE Adam Ross, Pinellas County Pay in U.S. funds to Pinellas Cou P.O. Box 31149, Tampa, FL 3363 727) 464-7777 pinellastaxcollec If Postmarked By N Pay this Amount \$	NT APRIL 1ST Tax Collector nty Tax Collector 1-3149 tor.gov	CO PLEASE RETAIN TOP PORTION F	GROSS NON-AD VALO DMBINED GROSS TAXES FOR YOUR RECORDS 20 Notice of Ad Valore Pay on	S AND ASSESSMENTS 23 REALES em Taxes and Non-Ad Val line at pinellastaxcollec	\$0.00 \$1,785.86 FATE TAX lorem Assessments
TAXES BECOME DELINQUE Adam Ross, Pinellas County 'ay in U.S. funds to Pinellas Cou '2.0. Box 31149, Tampa, FL 3363 727) 464-7777 pinellastaxcollec If Postmarked By N Pay this Amount \$	NT APRIL 1ST Tax Collector nty Tax Collector 1-3149 tor.gov lov 30, 2023 1714.43	CC PLEASE RETAIN TOP PORTION F	GROSS NON-AD VALO DMBINED GROSS TAXES FOR YOUR RECORDS 20 Notice of Ad Valore Pay on	S AND ASSESSMENTS 23 REALES em Taxes and Non-Ad Val line at pinellastaxcollec	\$0.00 \$1,785.86 FATE TA lorem Assessment ctor.gov